Guard: SMG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Windber MS

14.81 €
76 €
73 €D

13.81 @D
71 @D
68 @D

14.00 €
71 @B
69 @)

14.30 €=
73€E
70 €E»

13.70 &2
70 €5

67 @5
70.62

0.0

70.62
2nd

Johnstown MS

14 .41 €D
74 @B
71 @D

14.08 €
73 €D
69 €

14.70 €
75 €2
72€D

14.00 €D
71 @D
69 @ILD

14.00 €=
71 €D
69 €

71.19
00
71.19

1st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Guard: SNG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Huntingdon HS

13.48 €
70 €
66 €

13.41 €
69 €
66 €5

11.20 @€
58 @IED
54 @IED

10.50 @D
55 @IED
50 @ZED

12.70 €
65 €E)

62 €2
61.29

34

57.89
2nd

Forest Hills HS

13.07 €
66 @IED
65 €D

12.21 €D
63 ¥IED
60 25D

12.50 €
65 €
60 €5

11.10 €&
59 €2
52 €5

11.80 &
3K 2nd
57 5D

60.68
00
60.68

1st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Guard: SIG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Westmont-Hilltop HS

12.94 €
66 €ED
64 €5

13.74
70 €5
68 €5

13.10 €
67 €2
64 €5

13.40 €
68 €E»
66 €E»

13.50 €
70 €D
65 €

66.68
0.0
66.68

1st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Guard: SAG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

St Marys HS

15.34 €
78 €E)
76 €

15.14 @
77 €D
75 €2

15.60 €
79€E
77 €2

14.90 €&
76 €
73 €

15.30 €=
78 €D
75 €E

76.28
00
76.28

1st

Windber HS

14.01 €
72 €5
69 €LD

13.28 €D
69 €5D
65 €ED

14.40 €D
74 @EED
70 @5

13.50 €D
69 €IED
66 @2ED

1410 €D
X 2nd

69 @5
69.29

0.0

69.29
2nd

Johnstown HS

14.61 €
75 @D
X 2nd

14.28 €D
74 @IED
70 @5

13.50 €&
69 €LD
66 €LD

12.60 €D
65 €LD
61 €LD

13.80 €&
70 €5

68 €D
68.79

0.0

68.79
3rd

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Dance: IJD

MV70-130-DANCE
VoC
EXC

ENS
COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Fusion XI

27 .62 €
71 €2
68 €5

13.70 €&
70 €D
67 €5

13.70 €
70 €
67 €2

14.10 €
72€E
69 €E»

69.12
00
69.12

1st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Dance: IND

MV70-130-DANCE
VoC
EXC

ENS
COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Wolfs Performing Arts

28.82 €D
74 @B
71 @D

13.90 @D
71 @B
68 @25

13.60 @
68 @IED
68 @IE)

13.60 €5
70 @D

66 @ILD
69.92

0.0

69.92
2nd

Fusion XI

29.62 €
76 €D
73 €D

16.30 €
83 @
80 €

15.00 €
77 €2
73€EDD

16.10 €
82 €=
79€E

77.02
00
77.02

1st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Dance: SOD

MV10-10-DANCE
VoC
EXC

ENS
COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

St Marys HS

30.20 €=
77 €D
74 €ED

14.00
72 €5
68 €D

14.50 €
74 €
71 €D

13.90 €&
71 €D
68 €E»

72.60
00
72.60

1st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Dance: IWD

MV10-10-DANCE
VoC
EXC

ENS
COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Fusion XI

29.60 €=
76 €E)
72€D

16.10 €
81 €
80 €

15.40 €
79 €5
75 €

16.60
84 €5
82 €5

77.70
0.0
77.70

1st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Twirlers: ICT

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013

Forest Hills Rangerettes

2.00 €
2€BD

2.00 €
26D

2.00 @
2@

Silver
00

Silver
1st



Twirlers: SET

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013

Windber HBementary

2.00 €
2€BD

2.00 €
2€BD

1.00 €&
1€

Silver
O.Q
Silver

1st



Twirlers: SMT

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Forest Hills MS

12.61 €D
Y 2nd
62 @EED

13.54 @D
69 €ZED
67 5D

13.70 €D
71 @D
66 @IED

12.90 @D
67 @I
62 @IED

13.10 €D
74 2n ]

64 @5
65.85

0.0

65.85
2nd

Windber MS

14.54 €
74 €D
72€D

15.01 €
77 €
74 €2

14.60 €
74 €2
X 15t}

14.40 €
74 €2
70 €

14.40 €
74 €D
70 €2

72.95
00
72.95

1st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Twirlers: SNT

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Glendale HS

13.54 €
69 €E)
67 €D

13.21 €&
68 €D
65 €

13.40 €
69 €
65 €D

13.20 €=
68 €E)
64 €E»

13.30 €=
68 €5
65 €

66.65
00
66.65

st

Forest Hills HS

11.81 €D
61 @D
58 @D

12.21 €D
63 @IED
60 @ZED

12.40 &
64 @ED
60 @D

11.90 €D
61 €ZD
58 €ID

12.80 &2
65 @IED

63 @IED
61.12

0.0

61.12
2nd

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Twirlers: INT

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Wolfs Twirlers

14.81 €
76 €D
73 €D

14.68 €
76 €
72€2

15.80 €
80 €
78 €

15.00 €
77 €2
73 €D

15.50 €=
79 €D
76 €2

75.79
00
75.79

1st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Twirlers: |IAT

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Kidnetix TNT Twirlers

12.41 €
64 €5
61 €D

13.35 €
70 €5
65 €5

13.60 €
71 €2
65 €

13.80 €&
73 €D
65 €5

13.20 €
69 €5
63 €

66.36
00
66.36

qst

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Twirlers: SOT

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Windber HS

12.20 €
62 €ED
60 €5

12.30
63 €5
60 €

12.40 €
64 €5
60 €5

11.70 €
(7 15t ]
55 €E»

12.30 €
(%] 1st)
60 €

60.90
27
58.20

1st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Marching Percussion: SNP

VIS-PERC
CoWP

PERF
PA-PERC
COMP

PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Westmont-Hilltop HS

14.20 €
73€E
69 €5

30.35
79 €5
74 €5

27.60 €=
7265
66 @IED

72.15
00
72.15

1st

Johnstown HS

12.50 &>
64 @D
61 @D

24.70 @D
63 @IED
61 @D

26.60 @D
66 @D

67 €D
63.80

0.0

63.80
2nc|

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



Marching Percussion: INP

VIS-PERC
CoWP

PERF
PA-PERC
COMP

PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Synergetic Percussion Ensemble

14.80 €=
75 €2
73 €D

31.65 €
81 @
78 €

29.20 €
76 €2
70 €

75.65
00
75.65

st

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS



Marching Percussion: SIP

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
PA-PERC
COMP

PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Huntingdon HS

15.30 €
77 €D
76 €2

31.15 €D
81 LD
76 @35

29.20 €D
74 @B
72 €D

75.65
00
75.65

st

St Marys HS

15.20 €D
78 €
74 @ZED

32.20 €&
83 @D
79€E

30.60 €
75 €2

78 €D
78.00

65

7150
2nd

Fusion XI- Tentative/Richland HS
3/9/2013



	Text1: Silver


