Guard: SMG

	Windber MS	Johnstown MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.81 (st) 76 (st) 73 (st)	14.41 (2 nd) 74 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.81 2 nd 71 2 nd 68 2 nd	14.08 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	14.00 2 nd 71 2 nd 69 2 nd	14.70 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.30 (st) 73 (st) 70 (st)	14.00 (2nd) 71 (2nd) 69 (2nd)
GE REP PERF	13.70 ^{2nd} 70 ^{2nd} 67 ^{2nd}	14.00 (1st) 71 (1st) 69 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.62 0.0 70.62 2 nd	71.19 0.0 71.19 1 st

Guard: SNG

	Huntingdon HS	Forest Hills HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.48 (1st) 70 (1st) 66 (1st)	13.07 2 nd 66 2 nd 65 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.41 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st)	12.21 2 nd 63 2 nd 60 2 nd
ENS COMP EXC	11.20 2 nd 58 2 nd 54 2 nd	12.50 (st) 65 (st) 60 (st)
GE REP PERF	10.50 (2nd) 55 (2nd) 50 (2nd)	11.10 (1st) 59 (1st) 52 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.70 (1st) 65 (1st) 62 (1st)	11.80 (2 nd) 61 (2 nd) 57 (2 nd)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	61.29 3.4 57.89 2 nd	60.68 0.0 60.68 1 st

Guard: SIG

	Westmont-Hilltop HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.94 1st 66 1st 64 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.74 (1st) 70 (1st) 68 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.10 (1st) 67 (1st) 64 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.40 (1st) 68 (1st) 66 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.50 (1st) 70 (1st) 65 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.68 0.0 66.68 1 st

Guard: SAG

	St Marys HS	Windber HS	Johnstown HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.34 (1st) 78 (1st) 76 (1st)	14.01 3 rd 72 3 rd 69 3 rd	14.61 2 nd 75 2 nd 72 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.14 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	13.28 3 rd 69 3 rd 65 3 rd	14.28 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd
ENS COMP EXC	15.60 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.40 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd	13.50 (3rd) 69 (3rd) 66 (3rd)
GE REP PERF	14.90 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	13.50 2 nd 69 2 nd 66 2 nd	12.60 (3rd) 65 (3rd) 61 (3rd)
GE REP PERF	15.30 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	14.10 2 nd 72 2 nd 69 2 nd	13.80 (3rd) 70 (3rd) 68 (3rd)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.28 0.0 76.28 1 st	69.29 0.0 69.29 2 nd	68.79 0.0 68.79 3 rd

Dance: IJD

	Fusion XI
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	27.62 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.70 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.70 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.10 (1st) 72 (1st) 69 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.12 0.0 69.12 1st

Dance: IND

	Wolfs Performing Arts	Fusion XI
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	28.82 2 nd 74 2 nd 71 2 nd	29.62 1 st 76 1 st 73 1 st
ENS COMP EXC	13.90 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd) 68 (2 nd)	16.30 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.60 (2nd) 68 (2nd) 68 (2nd)	15.00 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.60 (2nd) 70 (2nd) 66 (2nd)	16.10 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.92 _{0.0} 69.92 _{2nd}	77.02 0.0 77.02 1 st

Dance: SOD

	St Marys HS
MV10-10-DANCE VOC EXC	30.20 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	14.00 (1st) 72 (1st) 68 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.50 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.90 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.60 _{0.0} 72.60

Dance: IWD

	Fusion XI
MV10-10-DANCE VOC EXC	29.60 (1st) 76 (1st) 72 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	16.10 (1st) 81 (1st) 80 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.40 (1st) 79 (1st) 75 (1st)
GE REP PERF	16.60 (1st) 84 (1st) 82 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.70 0.0 77.70 1 st

Twirlers: ICT

	Forest Hills Rangerettes
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD CAD	2.00 (st) 2 (st)
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.0 Silver 1st

Twirlers: SET

	Windber Elementary
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD CAD	1.00 (1st) 1 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Bronze 0.0 Bronze 1st

Twirlers: SMT

	Forest Hills MS	Windber MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.61 2 nd 65 2 nd 62 2 nd	14.54 (1st) 74 (1st) 72 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.54 2 nd 69 2 nd 67 2 nd	15.01 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.70 2 nd 71 2 nd 66 2 nd	14.60 (1st) 74 (1st) 72 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.90 (2 nd) 67 (2 nd) 62 (2 nd)	14.40 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.10 (2 nd) 67 (2 nd) 64 (2 nd)	14.40 1st 74 1st 70 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	65.85 0.0 65.85 2 nd	72.95 0.0 72.95 1 st

Twirlers: SNT

	Glendale HS	Forest Hills HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.54 (1st) 69 (1st) 67 (1st)	11.81 2 nd 61 2 nd 58 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.21 (st) 68 (st) 65 (st)	12.21 2 nd 63 2 nd 60 2 nd
ENS COMP EXC	13.40 (st) 69 (st) 65 (st)	12.40 2nd 64 2nd 60 2nd
GE REP PERF	13.20 (st) 68 (st) 64 (st)	11.90 (2nd) 61 (2nd) 58 (2nd)
GE REP PERF	13.30 (1st) 68 (1st) 65 (1st)	12.80 2 nd 65 2 nd 63 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.65 0.0 66.65 1st	61.12 0.0 61.12 2 nd

Twirlers: INT

	Wolfs Twirlers
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.81 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.68 (1st) 76 (1st) 72 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	15.80 (1st 80 (1st 78 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.00 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.50 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.79 0.0 75.79 1 st

Twirlers: IAT

	Kidnetix TNT Twirlers
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.41 (1st) 64 (1st) 61 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.35 (1st) 70 (1st) 65 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.60 (1st) 71 (1st) 65 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.80 (1st) 73 (1st) 65 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.20 (1st) 69 (1st) 63 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.36 0.0 66.36 1 st

Twirlers: SOT

	Windber HS
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	12.20 (1st) 62 (1st) 60 (1st)
MV10-10 VOC EXC	12.30 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	12.40 (1st) 64 (1st) 60 (1st)
GE REP PERF	11.70 (1st) 62 (1st) 55 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.30 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	60.90 2.7 58.20

Marching Percussion: SNP

	Westmont-Hilltop HS	Johnstown HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	14.20 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)	12.50 2 nd 64 2 nd 61 2 nd
PA-PERC COMP PERF	30.35 (1st) 79 (1st) 74 (1st)	24.70 2 nd 63 2 nd 61 2 nd
GE-PERC ME OE	27.60 (1st) 72 (1st) 66 (2nd)	26.60 (2nd) 66 (2nd) 67 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.15 0.0 72.15 1st	63.80 0.0 63.80 2 nd

Marching Percussion: INP

	Synergetic Percussion Ensemble
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	14.80 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	31.65 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	29.20 (1st) 76 (1st) 70 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.65 0.0 75.65 1 st

Marching Percussion: SIP

	Huntingdon HS	St Marys HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	15.30 (1st) 77 (2nd) 76 (1st)	15.20 2 nd 78 1 st 74 2 nd
PA-PERC COMP PERF	31.15 (2nd) 81 (2nd) 76 (2nd)	32.20 (1st) 83 (1st) 79 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	29.20 ^{2nd} 74 ^{2nd} 72 ^{2nd}	30.60 (1st) 75 (1st) 78 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.65 0.0 75.65 1 st	78.00 6.5 71.50 2 nd